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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 34  100 Meter Dash Senior Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Blouin, Eric                 3A_Hanley                11.48Q
  2 Dowson, Killian              1A_Allan                 12.70q
  3 McFarlane, Cohen             2A_Dalmeny               13.05q
  4 Hogan, Jevin                 3A_Rosthern Junior       13.14
  5 Gray, Chris                  1A_Colonsay              13.48
  6 Halkett, Joe                 3A_Stobart               13.71
  7 Surgeson, Cameron            1A_Prairie Chris         14.13
  8 Brakefield, Tyler            3A_Clavet                18.26
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Unruh, Corbin                3A_Osler VCA             11.82Q
  2 Flodell, Axell               3A_Clavet                11.84q
  3 Berg, Noah                   3A_Hague                 12.12q
  4 Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                12.19q
  5 Braaten, Blake               5A_Warman                12.74q
  6 Fehr, Arden                  1A_Prairie Chris         13.09
  7 Ross, Devlyn                 1A_Allan                 13.17
 -- Wiens, Dom                   2A_Dalmeny                 DNS

Event 34  100 Meter Dash Senior Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Blouin, Eric                 3A_Hanley                11.48Q  1
  2 Unruh, Corbin                3A_Osler VCA             11.82Q  2
  3 Flodell, Axell               3A_Clavet                11.84q  2
  4 Berg, Noah                   3A_Hague                 12.12q  2
  5 Loy, Larson                  3A_Clavet                12.19q  2
  6 Dowson, Killian              1A_Allan                 12.70q  1
  7 Braaten, Blake               5A_Warman                12.74q  2
  8 McFarlane, Cohen             2A_Dalmeny               13.05q  1
  9 Fehr, Arden                  1A_Prairie Chris         13.09   2
 10 Hogan, Jevin                 3A_Rosthern Junior       13.14   1
 11 Ross, Devlyn                 1A_Allan                 13.17   2
 12 Gray, Chris                  1A_Colonsay              13.48   1
 13 Halkett, Joe                 3A_Stobart               13.71   1
 14 Surgeson, Cameron            1A_Prairie Chris         14.13   1
 15 Brakefield, Tyler            3A_Clavet                18.26   1
 -- Wiens, Dom                   2A_Dalmeny                 DNS   2


